100G0121
Issue 6
Specification Control Drawing 26th November 2012
750/1300 VOLT AC, 125°C
The complete requirements for procuring the wire described herein shall consist of this document.
Component wire -
100G0111
Part Nominal Outside Diameter Maximum
Description Cross Equivalent (mm) Weight
Sectional AWG (kg/km)
Area Size
(mm²) Nom Max
100G0121-0.15-*/* 0.15 26 2.06 2.16 5.34
100G0121-0.25-*/* 0.25 24 2.29 2.39 7.40
100G0121-0.40-*/* 0.40 22 2.66 2.77 10.7
100G0121-0.50-*/* 0.50 - 2.82 2.90 13.6
100G0121-0.60-*/* 0.60 20 3.04 3.14 15.2
100G0121-0.75-*/* 0.75 - 3.24 3.29 18.3
100G0121-1.00-*/* 1.00 18 3.49 3.59 22.0
100G0121-1.20-*/* 1.20 16 3.86 3.96 28.0
100G0121-1.50-*/* 1.50 15 4.16 4.26 33.0
100G0121-2.00-*/* 2.00 14 4.72 4.82 41.8
100G0121-2.50-*/* 2.50 13 5.13 5.26 52.9
100G0121-3.00-*/* 3.00 12 5.56 5.71 63.9
100G0121-4.00-*/* 4.00 - 6.18 6.33 89.8
COLOUR CODE: The '*' in the part description shall be replaced by a standard colour code designator in
accordance with Mil Std 681.